
Tuesday, January 12, 2021

12:00 PM

Monterey County

Monterey County Government Center

Board of Supervisors Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor

Salinas, CA 93901

Advance Reports Over 50 Pages

Meeting Agenda - Final

50+ page Advance Reports for the Board of Supervisors meeting 

on Tuesday, January 12, 2021.



January 12, 2021Advance Reports Over 50 Pages Meeting Agenda - Final

The following reports are scheduled for the Board of Supervisors meeting on Tuesday, January 12, 

2021.  The reports are being distributed 11 + days prior to the Board of Supervisors meeting due to 

the large volume of information.  These reports are not numbered at this time.

Natividad Medical Center - Consent

Authorize the Chief Executive Officer for Natividad Medical Center (NMC) or his 

designee to execute amendment No. 5 to the agreement (A-14083) with Health 

Management Associates, Inc. for consulting services associated with patient 

alignment, county ambulatory clinics and health plan member access for Natividad, 

extending the agreement an additional one (1) year period (January 2, 2021 through 

January 1, 2022) for a revised full agreement term of January 2, 2017 through 

January 1, 2022, with no increase to the total agreement amount of $380,000.

Board Report

Health Management Associates Inc Amendment 5

Health Management Associates Inc Amendment 4

Health Management Associates Inc Amendment 3

Health Management Associates Inc Amendment 2

Health Management Associates Inc Amendment 1

Health Management Associates Inc Agreement

Attachments:

Page 2 Monterey County Printed on 12/23/2020

http://monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=45399
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=ee8ab4b1-03f0-45de-bcca-2f4e75e4cd6b.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=15887632-f2c2-4860-9627-c42fb976e963.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=0979e9ce-8cd0-4b29-87b7-af942f834fdf.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=22cb7baa-bd73-41e9-ab58-ff3623a72a6a.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=c7da8bb3-bb08-46b9-b4bc-7c37204ff240.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=851b44e0-b030-40fe-9a2b-40d33d12b14b.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=a485ec34-486e-45cc-bfb1-d5227729500d.pdf

